FusesPV 光伏熔断器
Providing a Total Solution for High Standard Safety Circuit Protection
制造电路控制及安全保护元器件 提供电路安全解决方案
WHAT
MISSION
PROVIDING A TOTAL SOLUTION FOR HIGH STANDARD SAFETY CIRCUIT PROTECTION.
SETsafe | SETfuse was established in 2000 in Xiamen, China. We have a presence in more
than 40 countries and regions recognising our products. Some of the world's 500 fortune

尺寸
(mm)
额定电流
(A)
额定电压
(VDC)
弧前 I2t
(J)
总能量 I2t
(J)
In 功耗
(W)
0.8In 功耗
(W)
安装方式
LFP10-32A10 10 x 38 32 1000 43.1 1038.0 6.05 4.8 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-30A10 10 x 38 30 1000 38.5 1129.0 4.50 3.6 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-25A10 10 x 38 25 1000 33.5 747.0 5.10 4.1 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-20A10 10 x 38 20 1000 16.7 372.0 2.90 2.4 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-16A10 10 x 38 16 1000 7.4 165.0 3.80 3.1 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-15A10 10 x 38 15 1000 5.6 143.0 3.30 2.7 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-12A10 10 x 38 12 1000 4.2 93.0 2.90 2.4 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-10A10 10 x 38 10 1000 2.4 52.0 2.20 1.8 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-8A10 10 x 38 8 1000 1.9 41.0 1.70 1.4 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-6A10 10 x 38 6 1000 33.0 99.0 2.00 1.6 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-5A10 10 x 38 5 1000 20.0 55.0 1.70 1.4 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-4A10 10 x 38 4 1000 10.5 28.6 1.30 1.1 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-3A10 10 x 38 3 1000 4.4 12.1 1.78 1.4 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-2A10 10 x 38 2 1000 1.3 3.7 0.90 0.7 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
LFP10-1A10 10 x 38 1 1000 0.9 1.9 0.70 0.6 CF , BT,
PT1 , PT2
示例：  LFP10-32A10CF表示10 x 38 32 A 1000 VDC，CF则代表端子结构（安装方式），具体参见前面描述。
0.01
0.1
1
10

额定电流：(2 ~ 32) A
时间常数：<1.5 ms
分断能力：30 kA
工作湿度：≤75%
保护类别：gPV
参照标准
IEC60269-6
GB/T13539.6
UL248-19
应用场景
汇流箱
逆变器
台式仪表
电源设备
技术参数
LFP10L-32A15 10 x 85 32 1500 330 2890 9.4 5.2 CF , BT
LFP10L-30A15 10 x 85 30 1500 280 1842 7.6 4.3 CF , BT
LFP10L-25A15 10 x 85 25 1500 202 1560 5.8 3.1 CF , BT
LFP10L-20A15 10 x 85 20 1500 118 810 4.9 2.9 CF , BT
LFP10L-16A15 10 x 85 16 1500 50 380 4.2 2.4 CF , BT
LFP10L-15A15 10 x 85 15 1500 45 320 3.8 2.3 CF , BT
LFP10L-12A15 10 x 85 12 1500 17 226 3.5 2.1 CF , BT
LFP10L-10A15 10 x 85 10 1500 50 153 3.3 2.3 CF , BT
LFP10L-8A15 10 x 85 8 1500 39 110 3.2 2.3 CF , BT
LFP10L-6A15 10 x 85 6 1500 36 83 3.0 1.9 CF , BT
LFP10L-5A15 10 x 85 5 1500 35 63 2.9 1.85 CF , BT
LFP10L-4A15 10 x 85 4 1500 17 33 2.8 1.8 CF , BT
LFP10L-3A15 10 x 85 3 1500 8 22 2.7 1.6 CF , BT
LFP10L-2A15 10 x 85 2 1500 3 10 2.5 1.5 CF , BT
示例：LFP10L-32A15CF表示10 x 85 32 A 1500 VDC，CF则代表端子结构（安装方式），具体参见前面描述。
型号
尺寸
(mm)
额定电流

时间常数：<1.5 ms
分断能力：50 KA
工作湿度：≤75%
工作海拔：≤3000 米
保护类别：gPV
参照标准
IEC60269-6
GB/T13539.6
UL248-19
应用场景
汇流箱
逆变器
台式仪表
电源设备
技术参数
LFP14L-50A15 14 x 85 50 1500 586 4563 12.5 6.2
LFP14L-40A15 14 x 85 40 1500 235 1950 10.6 3.1
示例：LFP14L-50A15 表示14 x 85 50 A 1500 VDC
型号
尺寸
(mm)